
FY 2019 ATLANTIC COC PROJECT RANK AND SCORES      

Tier Score Rank Agency Project Program 
Type

 Leasing  Rental 
Assistance 

 Supportive 
Services 

 Operating 
Costs 

 HMIS  Admin  Awarded 
Amount 

1 / 1 NJ HMFA Atlantic County HMIS 
FY2019

HMIS $0 $0 $0 $0 $17,000 $0 $17,000

1 95.75% 2
Collaborative Support 

Programs of New Jersey 
Atlantic CTY Jewish 

Family Services (CSPNJ) PH $0 $57,840 $0 $0 $0 $2,217 $60,057

1 82.25% 3
Career Opportunity 

Development

Permanent Supportive 
Housing Renewal 

FY2019
PH $0 $0 $11,640 $29,277 $0 $2,449 $43,366

1 81.78% 4 Jewish Family Service of 
Atlantic County

Coordinated Entry & 
Assessment Renewal

SSO $0 $0 $86,792 $0 $0 $6,264 $93,056

1 73.94% 5
NJ DEPARTMENT OF 

COMMUNITY 
AFFAIRS                                          

3AA CoC Renewal 2019 PH $0 85,020$        $0 $0 $0 $4,980 $90,000

1 68.16% 6 Covenant House New 
Jersey, Inc

  Atlantic City Youth 
Housing Project

PH $0 $24,480 $0 $0 $0 $1,512 $25,992

1 67.75% 7 Covenant House New 
Jersey, Inc

AC Mothers and Babies PH $0 $21,744 $0 $0 $0 $473 $22,217

1 65.00% 8 Covenant House New 
Jersey, Inc

RAP PH $0 $61,320 $0 $0 $0 $2,170 $63,490

1 96% 9- PH Bonus
Catholic Charities, 

Diocese of Camden 
(CCDC)

CCDC Atlantic County 
Chronically Homeless

RRH $0 $61,200 $750 $0 $0 $4,265 $66,215

1,2 48.32% 10 Jewish Family Service of 
Atlantic County

JFS Housing First A PH $0 $55,968 $1,837 $0 $0 $0 $57,805

2 93% 11 Jewish Family Service of 
Atlantic County

Coordinated Entry & 
Assessment Expansion 

SSO $0 $0 $17,880 $0 $0 $1,788 $19,668

2 96%
12- DV 
Bonus

Catholic Charities, 
Diocese of Camden 

(CCDC)
CCDC RRH-DV PH $0 $24,480 $6,200 $0 $0 $2,780 $33,460

2 93% 13- DV 
Bonus

Jewish Family Service of 
Atlantic County

Coordinated Entry & 
Assessment Expansion 

(DV)
SSO $0 $0 $31,117 $0 $0 $2,342 $33,459

Atlantic County 2019 CoC Planning 
Project

$0 $0 $0 $0 $20,076

NJ DEPARTMENT OF 
COMMUNITY 

AFFAIRS
JFS-CSP $29,108 $29,108

Covenant House New 
Jersey, Inc

RAP $20,000 $20,000

$49,108

$522,091

$20,076

$490,766

$68,101

$36,775

$66,919

$625,785

$645,861Total Amount of Funding

N/A

Anticipated Tier 2  

Bonus Allowable 

Total DV Bonus 10% of PPRN

Total Renewal & Bonus

Allowable Planning Grant

Tier 1 Renewal

Reallocated Projects

Projects not Funded

Total Renewal   (Annual Renewal Demand - ARD)


